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Owen Brennan's Restaurant

Conveyor rack dishwasher Heat 191

Walk in meat cooler
Prep cooler
Walk in cooler
Cooler

35
40

40
35

Mashed potatoes
Greens
Braised short rib
Rice
Tomato soup
Vegetable soup
Broccoli
Brussel sprouts
Cherry tomatoes
Egg
Lettuce
Shrimp
Spicy crawfish
Grilled chicken

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cooling
Cooling
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooling
Cold Holding
Cooling

167
170
158
166
180
173
53
59
40
41
41
45
42
51

605086758



9
0

23: Raw and undercooked items offered are not disclosed on menu. Reminder is 
present.
39: Sanitizer solution inadequate in wiping bucket for microbial control.
41: Improperly stored ice scoop on top of machine. Scoop handle touching food 
product.
42: Clean utensils improperly stored upright. Please invert.
45: Walk in cooler needs repair for the door dent and gasket
47: Interior of freezers need cleaning to remove food debris
53: Missing ceiling tile near 3 compartment sink.
54: Employee personal items not stored in a designated area
54: Vent hood lights need replaced
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1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: (NO): No food received during inspection.
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: (NO) No raw animal foods cooked during inspection.
17: (NO) No TCS foods reheated during inspection.
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: (NA) No food held under time as a public health control.
24: 
25: (NA) Establishment does not use any additives or sulfites on the premises.
26: 
27: (NA) Establishment is not required to have a variance or HACCP plan, performs no special processes.
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Ben E Keith, Sysco
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Additional Comments


